
First Name Last Name Email Address 
Anglina Emeel anglina.emeel@ndsalex.org
Arwa Mohamed arwa.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Aysel Eslam aysel.eslam@ndsalex.org
Aysel Anwar aysel.anwar@ndsalex.org
Clara Ashraf clara.ashraf@ndsalex.org
Elarya Mina elarya.mina@ndsalex.org
Elarya Medhat elarya.medhat@ndsalex.org
Gorgonia Sawaah gorgonia.sawaah@ndsalex.org
Greece Saher greece.saher@ndsalex.org
Jana Eslam jana.eslam@ndsalex.org
Jolie Ramy jolie.ramy@ndsalex.org
Jory Abaas jory.abaas@ndsalex.org
Jossiane Hany jossiane.hany@ndsalex.org
Joy Gahdy joy.gahdy@ndsalex.org
Joyce Botros joyce.botros@ndsalex.org
Junier Wael junier.wael@ndsalex.org
Junier Mamdouh junier.mamdouh@ndsalex.org
Katrin Nabil katrin.nabil@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Mohamed khadiga.abdallatif@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Emad khadiga.emad@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Al Said khadiga.alsaid@ndsalex.org
Lavenia Fady lavenia.fady@ndsalex.org
Lavenia Mina lavenia.mina@ndsalex.org
Logaine Kareem logaine.kareem@ndsalex.org
lucenda Saed lucenda.saed@ndsalex.org
Malak Haitham malak.haitham@ndsalex.org
Mariam Eslam mariam.eslam@ndsalex.org
Mariam Ahmed mariam.ahmedmahmoud@ndsalex.org
Mariam Shenouda mariam.shenouda@ndsalex.org
Maroska Osama maroska.osama@ndsalex.org
Maya Mohamed maya.alaaaldin@ndsalex.org
Mayar Marwan mayar.marwan@ndsalex.org
Mayven Adel mayven.adel@ndsalex.org
Mayven Ibrahim mayven.ibrahim@ndsalex.org
Melissia Youssef melissia.youssef@ndsalex.org
Miray Milad miray.milad@ndsalex.org
Nermeen Hany nermeen.hany@ndsalex.org
Noreen Youssef noreen.youssef@ndsalex.org
Parthenia Emad parthenia.emad@ndsalex.org
Perpetwa Ehab perpetwa.ehab@ndsalex.org
Rahaf  Abd Al Rahman rahaf.abdalrahman@ndsalex.org
Retaj Rafaat retaj.rafaat@ndsalex.org
Rola Ahmed rola.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Rovan Mohamed rovan.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Taleen Akram taleen.akram@ndsalex.org
Taleen Waleed taleen.waleed@ndsalex.org
Youstina Rafaat youstina.rafaat@ndsalex.org

KG 1 (A)



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Alaa Shehab alaa.shehab@ndsalex.org
Bretny Youssef bretny.youssef@ndsalex.org
Celine Mustafa celine.mustafa@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.haridy@ndsalex.org
Fayrouz Maicheal fayrouz.maicheal@ndsalex.org
Habiba Hassan habiba.samir@ndsalex.org
Hana Kareem hana.kareem@ndsalex.org
Holy Malak holy.malak@ndsalex.org
Jana Alaa jana.alaa@ndsalex.org
Jana Sameh jana.sameh@ndsalex.org
Jassmine Joseph jassmine.joseph@ndsalex.org
Jaydaa Mustafa jaydaa.mustafa@ndsalex.org
Jessy Sameh jessy.sameh@ndsalex.org
Jolie Morkos jolie.morkos@ndsalex.org
Joyce George joyce.george@ndsalex.org
Judy Mustafa judy.mustafa@ndsalex.org
Judy Kareem judy.kareem@ndsalex.org
Junier George junier.george@ndsalex.org
Kayla Hossam kayla.hossam@ndsalex.org
Khadiga Mustafa khadiga.mustafa@ndsalex.org
Kinda Mohamed kinda.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Lavenia Romany lavenia.romany@ndsalex.org
Layan Metwaly layan.metwaly@ndsalex.org
Lucenda Ramy lucenda.ramy@ndsalex.org
Manilla Ehab manilla.ehab@ndsalex.org
Mariam Romany mariam.romany@ndsalex.org
Mariam Hassan mariam.hassan@ndsalex.org
Marly Tarek marly.tarek@ndsalex.org
Marolina Sherif marolina.sherif@ndsalex.org
Maroska Mina maroska.haleem@ndsalex.org
Maroska Mina maroska.mina@ndsalex.org
Mayven Marco mayven.marco@ndsalex.org
Mayven Mina mayven.mina@ndsalex.org
Mehrael Yasser mehrael.yasser@ndsalex.org
Melissia Mina melissia.mina@ndsalex.org
Millana Milad millana.milad@ndsalex.org
Mirolla Ehab mirolla.ehab@ndsalex.org
Nada Mohamed nada.abdalhameed@ndsalex.org
Norseen Khaled norseen.khaled@ndsalex.org
Remas Ahmed remas.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Roqia Mohamed roqia.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Roqia Ezz roqia.ezz@ndsalex.org
Roqia Mohamed roqia.talaat@ndsalex.org
Salma Hesham salma.hesham@ndsalex.org
Talya Mohamed talya.mohamed@ndsalex.org

KG 1 B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Arbsima Osama arbsima.osama@ndsalex.org
Arwa Mohamed arwa.ashry@ndsalex.org
Botamina Gerges botamina.gerges@ndsalex.org
Carla Kareem carla.kareem@ndsalex.org
Elarya Osama elarya.osama@ndsalex.org
Fatima Mohamed fatima.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Fatma Abdel Moemn fatma.abdelmoemn@ndsalex.org
Ghena Eslam ghena.eslam@ndsalex.org
Holy Markos holy.markos@ndsalex.org
Hoor Esam hoor.esam@ndsalex.org
Jada Mohamed jada.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Jana Alaa Eldin jana.alaaeldin@ndsalex.org
Jessy Hany jessy.hany@ndsalex.org
Joice Essa joice.essa@ndsalex.org
Joice Wael joice.wael@ndsalex.org
Julia Albert julia.albert@ndsalex.org
Juvana Maged juvana.maged@ndsalex.org
Karma Ahmed karma.sobhy@ndsalex.org
Kenda El Said kenda.elsaid@ndsalex.org
Kenzy Mohamed kenzy.samy@ndsalex.org
Lara Osama lara.osama@ndsalex.org
Lavina Romany lavina.romany@ndsalex.org
Lavina Fady lavina.fady@ndsalex.org
Logy Khaled logy.khaled@ndsalex.org
Lusinda George lusinda.george@ndsalex.org
Malak Sherif malak.sherifahmed@ndsalex.org
Malak Hassan malak.nawar@ndsalex.org
Mariam Wael mariam.waelnabil@ndsalex.org
Mariam Naser mariam.naser@ndsalex.org
Mariam Motaz mariam.motaz@ndsalex.org
Mariam Akram mariam.akram@ndsalex.org
Mariam Mahmoud mariam.mahmoudm@ndsalex.org
Marly Hany marly.hany@ndsalex.org
Maya Ali maya.ali@ndsalex.org
Meral Mohamed meral.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Merola Mina merola.moris@ndsalex.org
Merola Melad merola.melad@ndsalex.org
Meroska Hany meroska.hany@ndsalex.org
Mira Ehab mira.ehab@ndsalex.org
Noureen Ahmed noureen.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Parthenia Wagih parthenia.wagih@ndsalex.org
Renad Raafat renad.raafat@ndsalex.org
Roqia Ebrahim roqia.ebrahim@ndsalex.org
Sagda Mahmoud sagda.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Talya Amr talya.amr@ndsalex.org
Zeina Ahmed zeina.sobhy@ndsalex.org

KG 2 ( A )



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Angelina Marzouk angelina.marzouk@ndsalex.org
Ayten Mohamed ayten.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Carla Emad carla.emad@ndsalex.org
Cathrine Mina cathrine.mina@ndsalex.org
Elarya Raafat elarya.raafat@ndsalex.org
Elarya Ayman elarya.ayman@ndsalex.org
Elarya Mmdouh elarya.mmdouh@ndsalex.org
Emy Emil emy.emil@ndsalex.org
Eriny Barsoum eriny.barsoum@ndsalex.org
Farida Ahmed farida.osama@ndsalex.org
Hala Ahmed hala.alsaid@ndsalex.org
Hana Mohamed hana.farouk@ndsalex.org
Joice Michael joice.michael@ndsalex.org
Judy Ayman judy.ayman@ndsalex.org
Juliana Makram juliana.makram@ndsalex.org
Julieen Shenouda julieen.shenouda@ndsalex.org
Jumana Youssef jumana.youssef@ndsalex.org
Jusian Halim jusian.halim@ndsalex.org
Karma Amr karma.khalil@ndsalex.org
Lara Ahmed lara.ahmedm@ndsalex.org
Logine Mohamed logine.fathi@ndsalex.org
Maiven Emil maiven.emil@ndsalex.org
Malak Mohamed malak.ebrahim@ndsalex.org
Manisa Hossam manisa.hossam@ndsalex.org
Maria Ayman maria.ayman@ndsalex.org
Mariam Ahmed mariam.moamen@ndsalex.org
Mariam Ahmed mariam.ahmedm@ndsalex.org
Marina Salib marina.salib@ndsalex.org
Marly Melad marly.melad@ndsalex.org
Maroska Mamdouh maroska.mamdouh@ndsalex.org
Martina Nasry martina.nasry@ndsalex.org
Mennet Allah Mohamed mennetallah.mohamed@ndsalex.org
Meral Ahmed meral.ahmed@ndsalex.org
Merola Remon merola.remon@ndsalex.org
Noureen Eslam noureen.eslam@ndsalex.org
Parthenia Onsy parthenia.onsy@ndsalex.org
Perpetua Michael perpetua.michael@ndsalex.org
Ritage Mohmed ritage.mohmed@ndsalex.org
Roudina Eslam roudina.eslam@ndsalex.org
Saga Abdel Aziz saga.abdelaziz@ndsalex.org
Salma Yehia salma.yehia@ndsalex.org
Tala Tamer tala.tamer@ndsalex.org
Taleen Mahmoud taleen.mahmoud@ndsalex.org
Verina Said verina.said@ndsalex.org
Veronia Mikhael veronia.mikhael@ndsalex.org

KG 2 ( B )


